			TI. CONTRAC	T TO CODE	PAGE OF PAGE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	ODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1((		1112
7 TAME NOMENT MODIFICATION NO.	A PEFECTIVE DATE	A REQUISITION/PUR			CT NO. (If applicable)
Five (5)	1/10/91	RES-90-058 dt		14m 61	
6. ISSUED 8× CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY	itt brust man i	CODE	
H.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss Division of Contracts & Proper Nashington, DC 20555					
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (NR.	street, county, State and	ZIF Code)	(/) 9A. AME	NOMENT OF SO	LICITATION NO.
Arizona Board of Regents University of Arizona Soil and Water Science Department College of Agriculture 429 Shantz Building, No. 38			10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER		
Tucson, AZ 85721				04 90 058	
				ED (SEE ITEM 1	(3)
and the second s	ACILITY CODE		11/13/89		
CODE	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	DLICITATION	S	
(a) By completing Hems B and 15, and returning	this amendment you desi e to the solicitation and t I required)	re to change an offer alread his amendment, and is rece 200,601 Amount	rived prior to the	openin) hour an	nd date specified
B&R 1601924000 Fin. L12861	The state of the s	IFICATIONS OF CON		DERS.	
IS THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES TO DO TA THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUA	HE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESCRIBE	DINITEM 1	A MILLARE MADE	EIN THE CON
COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORD  X oppromision date, etc. 1 SET FORTH IN ITE	DER IS MODIFIED TO P	EFLECT THE ADMINIST HE AUTHORITY OF FAR	RATIVE CHAR 43.103(b).	GES (such as cho	rutes ou having aller
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS EN	TERED INTO PURSUA	NT TO AUTHORITY OF			
(i) of the 2 specify type of mindification and do					
	is required to sign th	is document and return	co	pies to the issui	ing affice
E IMPORTANT Contractor X is not.	ON POrganized by UCF M	ction headings, incliding s	auctration/confr	uet su bject matte	r where feasible !
See page	2				

Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Officer

9101150031 910110 PDR CONTR NRC-04-90-058 PDR

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the

amount of \$80,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Section B.2, "Consideration and Obligation-Cost Reimbursement (June 1988) Alternate I (June 1988)", paragraph "b" is revised to read as follows:

"b. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$300,000.00."

All other terms and conditions, including the cotract ceiling of \$747,708.00, shall remain the same.